3
tr

” pa— p—

T RELEASE OF VORTGAGEEY CORPMTN 0 —— C K —m mEfI 17493

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing  9£g5/0109 §3 003 Page 1 of 2
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of 3998—-12-0% 12:05:5%5
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is Chok County Recorder 21,50
R

9/05/95 A/K/A TRUST NO. 1-1174
of the County of COOR and State of Illinois, all the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain
Mortgage Deed bearing the date of September 11, 1995 and recorded in
the Recorder's office of 00K County, in the State of Illinois,
as Document No. 95644153 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of September 11, 1995
and recorded in the Recorder's office of  COOK County
in the State of Illinois, as Document No. XXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situzied in the County of COOK and the
State of Illinois, as follows, to wit:

"See Attached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number:
28-09-100-138-1004 28-09-100-138-1054

hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto
SOUTHWEST FINANCIAL BANK & TRUST CO. AS TRUSTEE U/T/A DTD .” ‘“ ‘I "ll I
N 08117493

o e e e — — s P

700K ROLINTY

RECORTER

Property Address: 14501 S CENTRA JEQURT‘: 1 %HEE‘E
OAR FOREST IL §0454w) = 14101

AnInECTII gﬂl;i(fi‘("l:

DRTUUL e
FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused its-corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice President and attested by its Asst. Vice President  this 25TH day of November 1998
: "l ; N By: _ L W
L _ S {ari /7, . Fagan, 7:1 Prgsident
. - Atte QJ.A.‘_! /Yy

, san Kozel, Asal. Vi@ President
STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS 7
COUNTY OF WILL
1, Beverly J. Kozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State afor¢szid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be theVice President o FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Susan Kozel - personally known to me-to be theAsst. Vic= Pres ident of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President thev signed and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation
and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and-as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes
therein set forth. —

}?‘— ¥ \"\

72 "y
cal, this,25Tg - day of N‘Sg:mber 1998

] h;#&o z Y/ L2 é&

GIVEN under my hand

LOWSK!

J. KOZ
NC%’ERY p1BLIC STATE OF lLLl?i%l(i
My Commission Expires 07072

; : .

, Notary Public

After Recording Mail To:

Carol Strubbe RENATE A BAYER

Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 14501 S CENTRAL CT PH4

Loan # 1800204893 OAR FOREST IL 60452

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ~qox COUNTY, ILLINOIS

TICORTITLE
d 3673




- =

S UNOFFICIAL COPY"

P2

- -
! 4;‘:' Page 2 of

RIDER "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1: UWNTT 14501-PH-4 AND GARAGE UNIT G-A6 TOGETHER WITH
ITS UNDIVIDEL PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN
SCARBOROUGH FATE, CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE
DECLARATION RECUTLRD AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22559236, AS AMENDED,
TN THE SOUTHEAST 1'4) OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE
— "133JEAST~OF—THE~THIFD—?RINCIPAL*MERIDIANT“IN‘COOK‘COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.
PARCEL 2: EASEMENTS FOR TXIGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT
OR PARCEL 1, AS CREATED ILi¥'T4E DECLARATION RECORDED AS
DOCUMENT NUMBER 22907419, AS JMBNDED.

TICORTITLE
44373




